DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
ST PETER"S HOUSE BRADFORD LIMITED
ST. PETER"S HOUSE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
ST PETER"S HOUSE TRADING LIMITED

ST PETER"S PLACE RESIDENTS COMPANY LTD

ST PETERS PRE-SCHOOL (STAFFORD)

ST. PETER"S PRESS LIMITED

ST. PETERS RESTAURANT LIMITED

ST PETERS ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ST. PHILLIPS MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED

ST PROPERTIES LIMITED

ST QUENTIN SERVICES LTD

STRABUL NOMINEES LIMITED

STRADA INNOVATION LIMITED

STRADBROKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STRADBROOKE MARKETING LIMITED

STRADFORM LIMITED

STRADFORM (MIDLANDS) LTD

STRADFORM (MIDLANDS) LTD

STRADFORM (SOUTH WEST) LTD

THE STRAIGHT AND NARROW COMPANY LIMITED

STRAIGHTFACE MEDIA LIMITED

STRAIGHTFACE MEDIA LIMITED

THE STRAIGHT FORWARD TRADING COMPANY
LTD.

STRAIGHTHEADS LIMITED

STRAIGHTLINERS LIMITED

STRAIGHTLINERS MOTOR SPORTS LIMITED

STRAIGHT ROUND LIMITED

STRAIGHT TALK IN LIMITED

STRAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STRAND ON THE GREEN LIMITED

THE STRAND (TALGARTH) LIMITED

STRANGE ATTRACTOR FILMS LTD

STRANGE ATTRACTOR FILMS LTD

STRANGE CORPORATION LIMITED

ST. RAPHAEL"S COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

STRATA SERVICES LTD

STRATCON EUROPE LTD

STRATEGIC ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED
STRATEGIC ANALYTICS LIMITED

STRATEGIC & FINANCIAL DIRECTION LIMITED

STRATEGICAT. LTD

STRATEGIC BUSINESS ANALYSTS LIMITED
STRATEGIC BUSINESS PLANNING LIMITED
STRATEGIC BUSINESS PLANNING LIMITED
STRATEGIC BUSINESS SKILLS LIMITED
STRATEGIC CONSULTING GROUP LIMITED
STRATEGIC EQUITY CAPITAL PLC
STRATEGIC EVENTS LIMITED

STRATEGIC LAND KENT LIMITED

STRATEGIC LIGHTING (EUROPE) LIMITED
STRATEGIC MARKETING INTERNATIONAL LTD
STRATEGIC OIL & GAS RESOURCES LIMITED
STRATEGIC

STRATEGIC SALES DEVELOPMENTS LTD

RELATIONS CONSULTING LIMITED

03638271
01770224
03834186
05384570
04810437
04147796
04180465
04235147

04376745
05019597
06181873
00337254
04893881
03368490
03729165
01314573
01157669
01157669
03479716
03284455
06373799
06373799
04247615

04846161
04650082
05396685
01640980
05744967
02590340
02998579
05354951
05850874
05850874
03970868
01899671
04479710
06026154
04261461
04700298
04917787
05705637
02932136
05845444
05845444
02907438
03184218
05448627
02589420
02296607
04876041
04034477
05397138
04387467
04627805

22/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
21/01/2009
2170172009

2170172009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
2370172009
23/01/2009
2370172009
23/01/2009
2370172009
23/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009

23/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
23/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
2670172009
26/01/2009
23/01/2009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
23/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
23/01/2009
2370172009

ST PETERS COURT (BROMSGROVE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

STRATEGIC SPORTS LIMITED

STRATEGIC SPORTS LIMITED

STRATEGIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
STRATEGIC TELE MARKETING LIMITED
STRATEGIC TOURISM MARKETING LIMITED
STRATEGIC WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STRATEGIS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
STRATEGY & BUSINESS CHANGE LIMITED
STRATEGY PARTNERS LIMITED

STRATFORD CAR BODY REPAIR CO. LIMITED

STRATFORD GARAGE DOORS LIMITED
STRATFORD LABOUR HIRE LIMITED

STRATFORD MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
STRATFORD
LIMITED
STRATFORD
LIMITED
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATGO EUROPE LIMITED

STRATHENRY LIMITED

STRATHMORE HOUSE (PLYMOUTH) LIMITED
STRATLAB LIMITED

STRATOPHASE LTD.

STRATSTAN LIMITED

STRATTON 4 LIMITED

STRATTON 4 LIMITED

STRATTON KEEL LIMITED

STRATTON STREET TRUSTEES LIMITED
STRATTON 3 LIMITED

STRATTON 3 LIMITED

STRATUS IT LIMITED

STRAWBERRY HILL (UK) LIMITED
STRAWBERRY SOFA LIMITED

STRAWCROFT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
STRAYLIGHT LIMITED

STREAMCROSS LIMITED

STREAMDOWN LIMITED

STREAMDOWN PROPERTY LIMITED
STREAMFARM LIMITED

STREAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STREAMLINED SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES
(UK) LIMITED

STREAMLINE EUROPE LIMITED

STREAMLINE FACILITY SERVICES LIMITED
STREAMLINE MEASUREMENT LIMITED

STREAMLINE PRODUCTION LTD
STREAMVALLEY LIMITED

STREAMVALLEY LIMITED

STREATHBOURNE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY

MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY

OPPORTUNITIES LIMITED
PARTNERS LIMITED

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SECURITIES LIMITED

UPON AVON VENTILATION LIMITED

04414384

05597674
05597674
02601890
03104801
05895805
02205890
04623105
05611581
02469287
00753295
05026262
02905203
02320935

02320935

02320935

04358039
04273309
02569786
05745715
01742273
02848546
05079019
01273202
04356230
03783805
01086328
05951602
05951602
03468090
02637522
05951601
05951601
04919657
06187714
05144922
05309648
06389951
04752059
02643640
02874211
01430648
01864558
03529035

00261332
03943901
04194846
03730226
06277075
06277075
03541217

22/01/2009

2370172009
2370172009
27/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
2270172009
2370172009
2270172009
21/01/2009

2170172009
2170172009

2570172009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2670172009
27/01/2009
2170172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
2170172009
26/01/2009
2170172009
2370172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
2770172009

2270172009
23/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2370172009



