DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)							
ST PETER'S HOUSE BRADFORD LIMITED	03638271	(R)	22/01/2009	ST PETERS COURT (BROMSGROVE)	04414384	(K)	22/01/2009
ST. PETER'S HOUSE (NOMINEES) LIMITED			22/01/2009	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		()	,,
ST PETER'S HOUSE TRADING LIMITED	03834186		22/01/2009	STRATEGIC SPORTS LIMITED	05597674	(K)	23/01/2009
ST PETER'S PLACE RESIDENTS COMPANY LTD	05384570		26/01/2009	STRATEGIC SPORTS LIMITED	05597674		23/01/2009
ST PETERS PRE-SCHOOL (STAFFORD)	04810437		26/01/2009	STRATEGIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	02601890		27/01/2009
ST. PETER'S PRESS LIMITED			23/01/2009	STRATEGIC TELE MARKETING LIMITED	03104801		21/01/2009
ST. PETERS RESTAURANT LIMITED	04180465		21/01/2009	STRATEGIC TOURISM MARKETING LIMITED	05895805		27/01/2009
ST PETERS ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04235147		21/01/2009	STRATEGIC WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02205890		21/01/2009
LIMITED	01200117	(10)	21/01/2009	STRATEGIS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04623105		27/01/2009
ST. PHILLIPS MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	04376745	(K)	21/01/2009	STRATEGY & BUSINESS CHANGE LIMITED	05611581		27/01/2009
ST PROPERTIES LIMITED	05019597	• •	27/01/2009	STRATEGY & BUSINESS CHANGE HIMITED	02469287	• •	22/01/2009
ST QUENTIN SERVICES LTD	06181873		26/01/2009	STRATEOR CAR BODY REPAIR CO. LIMITED	00753295		22/01/2009
STRABUL NOMINEES LIMITED	00337254		26/01/2009	STRATFORD GARAGE DOORS LIMITED	05026262		23/01/2009
STRADOL NOMINEES HIMITED	04893881		27/01/2009	STRATFORD LABOUR HIRE LIMITED	02905203		22/01/2009
STRADA INNOVATION LIMITED STRADBROKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03368490	• •	22/01/2009	STRAIFORD LABOUR HIRE LIMITED STRATFORD MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02320935	• •	21/01/2009
STRADBROKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED			22/01/2009	LIMITED	02320933	(L)	21/01/2009
STRADBROOKE MARKETING LIMITED STRADFORM LIMITED	01314573		23/01/2009	STRATFORD MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02320935	(77)	21/01/2009
STRADFORM LIMITED STRADFORM (MIDLANDS) LTD	01314573		23/01/2009	LIMITED	02320935	(R)	21/01/2009
					0000000	(77)	21 /01 /2000
STRADFORM (MIDLANDS) LTD	01157669	• •	23/01/2009	STRATFORD MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02320935	(K)	21/01/2009
STRADFORM (SOUTH WEST) LTD	03479716		23/01/2009	LIMITED	04250020	(05 (01 (0000
THE STRAIGHT AND NARROW COMPANY LIMITED			23/01/2009	STRATFORD OPPORTUNITIES LIMITED	04358039		25/01/2009
STRAIGHTFACE MEDIA LIMITED	06373799		23/01/2009	STRATFORD PARTNERS LIMITED	04273309		27/01/2009
STRAIGHTFACE MEDIA LIMITED	06373799		23/01/2009	STRATFORD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02569786		22/01/2009
THE STRAIGHT FORWARD TRADING COMPANY	04247615	(K)	22/01/2009	STRATFORD SECURITIES LIMITED	05745715		22/01/2009
LTD.		<i></i>		STRATFORD UPON AVON VENTILATION LIMITED			21/01/2009
STRAIGHTHEADS LIMITED	04846161		23/01/2009	STRATGO EUROPE LIMITED	02848546		21/01/2009
STRAIGHTLINERS LIMITED	04650082		26/01/2009	STRATHENRY LIMITED	05079019		23/01/2009
STRAIGHTLINERS MOTOR SPORTS LIMITED	05396685		26/01/2009	STRATHMORE HOUSE (PLYMOUTH) LIMITED	01273202		22/01/2009
STRAIGHT ROUND LIMITED	01640980		26/01/2009	STRATLAB LIMITED	04356230		22/01/2009
STRAIGHT TALK IN LIMITED	05744967		27/01/2009	STRATOPHASE LTD.	03783805		26/01/2009
STRAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED	02590340		27/01/2009	STRATSTAN LIMITED	01086328		26/01/2009
STRAND ON THE GREEN LIMITED	02998579		23/01/2009	STRATTON 4 LIMITED	05951602		26/01/2009
THE STRAND (TALGARTH) LIMITED	05354951		27/01/2009	STRATTON 4 LIMITED	05951602		26/01/2009
STRANGE ATTRACTOR FILMS LTD	05850874		26/01/2009	STRATTON KEEL LIMITED	03468090		27/01/2009
STRANGE ATTRACTOR FILMS LTD	05850874		26/01/2009	STRATTON STREET TRUSTEES LIMITED	02637522		21/01/2009
STRANGE CORPORATION LIMITED	03970868		26/01/2009	STRATTON 3 LIMITED	05951601	(K)	26/01/2009
ST. RAPHAEL'S COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED			23/01/2009	STRATTON 3 LIMITED	05951601		26/01/2009
STRATA SERVICES LTD	04479710		26/01/2009	STRATUS IT LIMITED	04919657		21/01/2009
STRATCON EUROPE LTD	06026154		21/01/2009	STRAWBERRY HILL (UK) LIMITED	06187714		27/01/2009
STRATEGIC ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED	04261461		27/01/2009	STRAWBERRY SOFA LIMITED	05144922		21/01/2009
STRATEGIC ANALYTICS LIMITED	04700298		27/01/2009	STRAWCROFT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05309648		26/01/2009
STRATEGIC & FINANCIAL DIRECTION LIMITED			21/01/2009	STRAYLIGHT LIMITED	06389951		21/01/2009
STRATEGICAT. LTD	05705637		21/01/2009	STREAMCROSS LIMITED	04752059		23/01/2009
STRATEGIC BUSINESS ANALYSTS LIMITED	02932136	(K)	26/01/2009	STREAMDOWN LIMITED	02643640	(K)	27/01/2009
STRATEGIC BUSINESS PLANNING LIMITED	05845444		27/01/2009	STREAMDOWN PROPERTY LIMITED	02874211	(K)	27/01/2009
STRATEGIC BUSINESS PLANNING LIMITED	05845444	(N)	27/01/2009	STREAMFARM LIMITED	01430648	(K)	23/01/2009
STRATEGIC BUSINESS SKILLS LIMITED	02907438	(K)	23/01/2009	STREAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01864558	(K)	26/01/2009
STRATEGIC CONSULTING GROUP LIMITED	03184218	(K)	21/01/2009	STREAMLINED SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES	03529035	(K)	27/01/2009
STRATEGIC EQUITY CAPITAL PLC	05448627		27/01/2009	(UK) LIMITED			
STRATEGIC EVENTS LIMITED	02589420	(K)	26/01/2009	STREAMLINE EUROPE LIMITED	00261332	(K)	22/01/2009
STRATEGIC LAND KENT LIMITED	02296607	(K)	26/01/2009	STREAMLINE FACILITY SERVICES LIMITED	03943901	(K)	23/01/2009
STRATEGIC LIGHTING (EUROPE) LIMITED	04876041	(K)	21/01/2009	STREAMLINE MEASUREMENT LIMITED	04194846	(K)	23/01/2009
STRATEGIC MARKETING INTERNATIONAL LTD	04034477	(N)	21/01/2009	STREAMLINE PRODUCTION LTD	03730226	(K)	26/01/2009
STRATEGIC OIL & GAS RESOURCES LIMITED	05397138	(K)	26/01/2009	STREAMVALLEY LIMITED	06277075	(K)	21/01/2009
STRATEGIC RELATIONS CONSULTING LIMITED	04387467	(K)	23/01/2009	STREAMVALLEY LIMITED	06277075	(K)	21/01/2009
STRATEGIC SALES DEVELOPMENTS LTD	04627805	(K)	23/01/2009	STREATHBOURNE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03541217	(K)	23/01/2009